
 
 

Jumpstart 2025 
 
Curriculum: DiagKNOWstics (access using this link)  
 
 
Day Date Topic 

1 Monday, August 18 Math Foundations Module 1: Foundations 
2 Tuesday, August 19 Math Foundations Module 2: Operations 
3 Wednesday, August 20 Math Foundations Module 3: Exponents 
4 Thursday, August 21 Math Foundations Module 4: Equations 
5 Friday, August 22 Math Foundations Module 5: Intro to Functions 
   

6 Monday, August 25 Algebra Module 1: Linear Modeling 
7 Tuesday, August 26 Algebra Module 1: Linear Modeling 
8 Wednesday, August 27 Algebra Module 6: Summation 
9 Thursday, August 28 Algebra Module 6: Summation 

10 Friday, August 29 Overall Review 
 

https://platform.diagknowstics.com/home?gc=uchimpp

